41WOOD CONNECTORS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Versterkingshoek - Multigaten
Equerre - Multi-trous
Assembly square - Multi holes
Lochplattenwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02360010200405* 5410439322454 20 40 2 40 Ø5/4 200
FG02360010300305* 5410439360838 30 30 2 30 - 100
FG02360010400405* 5410439322478 40 40 2 40 Ø5/6 100
FG02360010400505* 5410439322492 40 50 2 50 Ø5/12 100
FG02360010400605* 5410439322638 40 60 2 60 Ø5/10 100
FG02360010500605* 5410439322652 50 60 2 60 Ø5/12 50
FG02360010600605* 5410439322676 60 60 2 60 Ø5/16 50
FG02360011000405* 5410439360517 100 40 2 40 - 10
FG02360012000405* 5410439360852 200 40 2 40 - 50
FG236
s
w l
h
DoPn° FG236001A
Versterkingshoek - Multigaten
Equerre - Multi-trous
Assembly square - Multi holes
Lochplattenwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0236A000300305 5410439375252 30 30 2 30 - 50
FG0236A000400405 5410439361774 40 40 2 40 Ø5/6 50
FG0236A000400505 5410439361750 40 50 2 50 Ø5/12 50
FG0236A000400605 5410439361699 40 60 2 60 Ø5/12 50
FG0236A000600405 5410439361736 60 40 2 40 Ø5/6 50
FG0236A000600605 5410439361712 60 60 2 60 Ø5/18 50
FG236
s
w l
h
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung